

11 MISC DJ 502/24

COMPLIANCE @ JITENDER NARULA Vs. MOHD HASEEN

01.08.2025

Present:- Sh. Ashok Nigam, Ld. counsel for the petitioner/DH.

At the request of Ld. Counsel for DH, matter is
adjourned.

Put up for consideration on **30.08.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
01.08.2025